31-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Rural Development
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Rural Development]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA04101 Rural Economy of India 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04102 Quantitative Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04103 Rural Society in India 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04104 Practical/Field Work-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04105 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA04106 Agri.Business 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA04108 Practical/Field Work-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
31-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Rural Development - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
31-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Rural Development - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342483 PRN: 202201095041273 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
1 Name: Alkunte Ambika Shrinivas
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA04101 TH 32 46 8 13 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MA04102 TH 32 24 8 14 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA04103 TH 32 43 8 10 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MA04104 PR 32 62 8 14 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04105 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MA04106 TH 32 56 8 15 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04108 PR 32 60 8 13 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MA04108 PR 32 58 8 12 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 157.00   |  SGPA: 6.28   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 356/625 (Three Hundred Fifty Six)    |  Percentage: 56.96%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 157.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.28   |  Status: ATKT
31-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Rural Development - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342486 PRN: 202201095041276 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
3 Name: Garad Arvind Uddhav
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA04101 TH 32 60 8 11 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04102 TH 32 35 8 13 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MA04103 TH 32 54 8 12 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MA04104 PR 32 62 8 13 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04105 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MA04106 TH 32 60 8 10 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04108 PR 32 60 8 12 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 206.00   |  SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 422/625 (Four Hundred Twenty Two)    |  Percentage: 67.52%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 206.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass

MA04103 TH 32 40 8 13 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MA04104 PR 32 60 8 12 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04105 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MA04106 TH 32 38 8 12 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MA04108 PR 32 58 8 11 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 142.00   |  SGPA: 5.68   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 320/625 (Three Hundred Twenty)    |  Percentage: 51.20%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 142.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.68   |  Status: ATKT
31-01-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Rural Development - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342489 PRN: 202201095041293 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
5 Name: Patil Pooja Parmeshwar
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA04101 TH 32 49 8 12 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X
MA04102 TH 32 *27 8 14 100 -- *41 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MA04103 TH 32 37 8 13 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MA04104 PR 32 60 8 13 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MA04105 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MA04106 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X